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WVFC Spuraways Dev Sara Amnelahi sara.amnelahi@gmail.com 672-515-0875

Spuraways Dev Robert Riecken Robertriecken@gmail.com 604-679-5743

WVFC United Dev Colin Kehoe colkehoe@icloud.com 236-982-0194

United Dev Felix Paul fjp09052191@gmail.com 778-873-1528

WVFC Black Jonathon Boyce jonathanjboyce@gmail.com 604-690-9658

Black Amir Safarkhah amir.safarkhah@gmail.com 778-237-5414

WVFC Blue Christina Tse Wong Christse.Wong@gmail.com 778-773-4302

Blue Darren Gibson dgibson@outlook.com 778-558-2497

WVFC Green Bill Sun billchengqisun@gmail.com 604-723-4689

Green Steve Santana ssantana81@gmail.com 604-785-3099

WVFC Red Tyler Weese Tylerweese@gmail.com 604-366-7776

Red Jack Scales jackcscales@icloud.com 919-740-8480

WVFC Bolts Ran Cheng rancheng0@gmail.com 604-722-5096

Bolts Jill Fujibayashi jillfuji@hotmail.com 604-926-7554

FALY FC Faly Blue Faly Basse faly@falyacademy.com

FC Faly Blue Alexia Reid alexia@alexiaacademy.com

FC Faly Blue Anna Nievas anna@annaacademy.com

FC Faly Blue Ange Bourangon ange@angeacademy.com

BIFC Bowen Arrows Binny Onqa binny.onqa@gmail.com 416-347-4842

Bowen Arrows Keith Jones keithj75@hotmail.com 778-846-6465


